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201605110001
59860

05/11/2016
01:48:48

BROCATO
FRANK V

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER
MAYOR

201608190002
99330

08/19/2016
01:36:57

BROCATO
FRANK V

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER
MAYOR

201608190003
00000

08/19/2016
03:28:07

BROCATO
FRANK V

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER
MAYOR

201608220003
00530

08/22/2016
08:18:14

BROCATO
FRANK V

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER
MAYOR

201608220003
01010

08/22/2016
09:17:16

BROCATO
FRANK V

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER
MAYOR

201608190002
99000

08/19/2016
12:39:30

BROCATO
FRANK V

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER
MAYOR

201608220003
00510

08/22/2016
08:15:24

BROCATO
FRANK V

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER
MAYOR

201608300003
13600

08/30/2016
10:12:56

BROCATO
FRANK V

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER
MAYOR


