Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= BROCATO FRANK V;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201605110001 59860	05/11/2016 01:48:48	BROCATO FRANK V		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER MAYOR						
201608190002 99330	08/19/2016 01:36:57	BROCATO FRANK V		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER MAYOR						
201608190003 00000	08/19/2016 03:28:07	BROCATO FRANK V		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER MAYOR						
201608220003 00530	08/22/2016 08:18:14	BROCATO FRANK V		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER MAYOR						
201608220003 01010	08/22/2016 09:17:16	BROCATO FRANK V		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER MAYOR						
201608190002 99000	08/19/2016 12:39:30	BROCATO FRANK V		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER MAYOR						
201608220003 00510	08/22/2016 08:15:24	BROCATO FRANK V		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER MAYOR						
201608300003 13600	08/30/2016 10:12:56	BROCATO FRANK V		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER MAYOR						